NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

26/10/2020
08:00PM

DEAR

FLAMINGO EVENING

26/10/2020
08:00PM

100th Draw held on 26/10/2020 Price T6/-

1st Prizez 1 Crore/= 48e 57225

(including Super Prize Amt)
Returned To Govt by Dist from : SUB-STOCKIST - ASHA ENTERPRISE - RUPNARAYANPUR (MA KAMAKHYA)

Cons. Prize
2nd Prize

% 1000/- 57225 (REMAINING ALL SERIALS)

I 9000/-

13496 18066 42913 50163 53433 55891 63081 77283 87913 98403

3rd Prize
0255 2624 3266 5256 5418
4th Prize

0131 0275 0718 0972 1273

Govt. of West Bengal
Directorate of Agricultural Incomes Tax
e-Challan

GRM: 182
GRN Date: 2309:2020 17:20:22
BRM:  Chngozas»
DEPOSITOR'S DETAILS

2021 DOS47E165 1 Paymant Mods @ Grlirs Pevment
Bark : 8.ale Ban<ol Ine &

BRN Dale:  egoaocso 190075

Mame : FUTUAE GAMING AMD HOTEL Il Mg, M
Contac! Mo, SEUNIRES PYTLTD L

E-mail : Tulurelas SE@ara e hogile Mo, _91 B4204780° 5
Adolress © 12" JEEZDAE RIAD 5 MICHEALNAG AR KOLKATATO0123

User Type
Ewvart Mame: HAPER LOTIERY [AK FOR GOYERNMER]
Frequency ol Pay: e

From Mate: EEALvR0nD Ta Dase:
Jurisdistinn Amussmer: Tes Seelio 4okata

Unreq steredCthers
OF Hedi A LARL

PAYMENT DETAILS

ldantification
51 Ne. Mo,

Hezd of 4G Desor ption Hezd of &G Aumian i T

Ealz Ghafiza Ca kel el foes,
undr Wem Larga bl nenze
amr - il s

Tatal Amoun t BEQLO00
InVWords :  Fuames Thing S Lisd Suly,

< 500/-
6050 6912 8679 9134 9422
X 250/-
1990 2616 3348 8265 9313

DEAR’

LOTTERIES

@ NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES
DEAR FALCON EVENING

g_cnnn:

TICKET
PRICE

:6/z,

(Including Super Prize Amount)

/ 15-10- 2020
R
SK NOOR ISLAN i

DRAW TIME:
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

TO KNOW HOW TO CLAIM PRIZE MONEY FOR WINNING TICKETS, CALL : 1800 102 3680 (TOLL FREE)

5th Prize < 120/-

0029
0515
0661
0976
0984
1297
1442
1477
1485
1497

1694
1712
1713
1753
1760
1992
1999
2065
2239
2379

2583
2771
2798
3085
3111
3280
3291
3366
3372
3434

3671
3701
3898
4009
4056
4143
4225
4271
4390
4471

4737
4940
4977
4994
5073
5142
5157
5189
5239
5272

5283
5299
5318
5359
5379
5550
5761
5762
5832
5975

6000
6225
6309
6318
6339
6412
6530
6614
6783
6798

6837
7186
7265
7280
7294
7578
7602
7742
7836
7911

7977
8034
8078
8085
8102
8114
8160
8230
8363
8506

8541
8571
8589
8788
8813
8931
9377
9507
9653
9891

Please check the results with relevent Official Government Gazatte

EVENING RESULT 26/10/2020




